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Sıra 
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Göğüs 
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Adı Soyadı İli
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Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 1883 GÜLDİDEM DEMİR ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. T 28.12.2000 5:38 1

2 1024 FİLİZ KARAKOÇ SAMSUN -ATAKSPOR T 24.05.2000 5:46 2

3 1021 BÜŞRA ÖZ GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.06.2002 5:50 3

4 1020 RANA KARDELEN ÇİĞERCİ GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.07.2002 6:01 4

5 1884 SARIKIZ AKPINAR ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. T 19.03.2000 6:02 5

6 1886 DİLARA ÇÜRÜK ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. T 17.09.2000 6:08 6

7 1005 ÜMMÜHAN YAVUZ ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 01.01.2001 6:11 7

8 1022 MERVE YÖNDEM GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 05.02.2000 6:17 8

9 1885 CEREN KABAK ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. T 07.04.2000 6:17 9

10 1002 ŞEVVAL YILDIZ TOKAT-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 29.09.2002 6:20 10

11 1026 YELİZ DUMAN SAMSUN -ATAKSPOR T 23.10.2001 6:21 11

12 1006 EYLEM AKMAZ ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 24.12.2001 6:22 12

13 1001 GÜLCAN UZUN TOKAT-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.03.2000 6:25 13

14 1009 MEDİNE  BOZALİ TRABZON-KARAYOLLARISPOR T 27.03.2000 6:28 14

15 1025 ŞULE AKTAŞ SAMSUN -ATAKSPOR T 01.01.2002 6:32 15

16 1027 TUĞBANUR TAŞDEMİR SAMSUN -ATAKSPOR T 25.07.2001 6:34 16

17 1008 ŞEYDA NUR ÇEK ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 12.05.2000 6:39 17

18 1016 MERVE BAKAN TOKAT-İL ÖZEL İDARE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 05.04.2002 6:45 18

19 1003 SEVDİYE UZUN TOKAT-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 19.04.2001 6:49 19

20 1011 ÖZNUR  GEDİK TRABZON-KARAYOLLARISPOR T 15.03.2001 6:59 20

21 1010 BEYZANUR  YAVUZ TRABZON-KARAYOLLARISPOR T 06.03.2000 7:00 21

22 1004 SONGÜL EKİNCİ TOKAT-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 21.03.2000 7:43 22

23 1012 SEMANUR ARMUTCİ TRABZON-KARAYOLLARISPOR T 25.04.2001 7:45 23

24 1007 AKSA NUR YAMAN ORDU-FATSA SPOR T 11.04.2000 8:03 24

25 1031 DİLARA DEMİRCİ TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR T 29.03.2000 8:34 25

26 1023 HAVVA BAYRAK GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 21.06.2001 9:56 26

27 1017 MELİKE BAKAN TOKAT-İL ÖZEL İDARE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2002 10:08 27

28 1014 NAZLI İPEK PAYZIN TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR T 19.06.2002 10:08 28

29 1019 MİNE ULUDAĞ TOKAT-İL ÖZEL İDARE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 05.04.2002 10:37 29

30 1013 ÖZLEM DOĞAN TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR T 13.01.2000 10:39 30

31 1018 GÜLHAN ÇALIŞKAN TOKAT-İL ÖZEL İDARE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 05.05.2002 10:47 31

32 1015 GÜLAY YILDIZ TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR T 19.10.2002 10:47 32
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Sırası
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1883 GÜLDİDEM DEMİR 5:38 1

1884 SARIKIZ AKPINAR 6:02 5

1 ERZURUM PALANDÖKEN BLD. 1885 CEREN KABAK 6:17 9 12
1886 DİLARA ÇÜRÜK 6:08 6

1020 RANA KARDELEN ÇİĞERCİ 6:01 4

1021 BÜŞRA ÖZ 5:50 3

2 GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ 1022 MERVE YÖNDEM 6:17 8 15
1023 HAVVA BAYRAK 9:56 26

1024 FİLİZ KARAKOÇ 5:46 2

1025 ŞULE AKTAŞ 6:32 15

3 SAMSUN -ATAKSPOR 1026 YELİZ DUMAN 6:21 11 28
1027 TUĞBANUR TAŞDEMİR 6:34 16

1005 ÜMMÜHAN YAVUZ 6:11 7

1006 EYLEM AKMAZ 6:22 12

4 ORDU-FATSA SPOR 1007 AKSA NUR YAMAN 8:03 24 36
1008 ŞEYDA NUR ÇEK 6:39 17

1001 GÜLCAN UZUN 6:25 13

1002 ŞEVVAL YILDIZ 6:20 10

5 TOKAT-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 1003 SEVDİYE UZUN 6:49 19 42
1004 SONGÜL EKİNCİ 7:43 22

1009 MEDİNE  BOZALİ 6:28 14

1010 BEYZANUR  YAVUZ 7:00 21

6 TRABZON-KARAYOLLARISPOR 1011 ÖZNUR  GEDİK 6:59 20 55
1012 SEMANUR ARMUTCİ 7:45 23

1016 MERVE BAKAN 6:45 18

1017 MELİKE BAKAN 10:08 27

7 TOKAT-İL ÖZEL İDARE SPOR KULÜBÜ 1018 GÜLHAN ÇALIŞKAN 10:47 31 74
1019 MİNE ULUDAĞ 10:37 29

1013 ÖZLEM DOĞAN 10:39 30

1014 NAZLI İPEK PAYZIN 10:08 28

8 TOKAT ANADOLU GENÇLİK SPOR 1015 GÜLAY YILDIZ 10:47 32 83
1031 DİLARA DEMİRCİ 8:34 25
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